Rev C
JFCW30 SERIES
30 Watt
DC/DC Power Converter
Single and Dual Output
02/27/2017
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

Voltage
Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load Max Load
JFCW24S33-30
24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 7A 75mVp-p 10mA 23.1W 88% 10000µF
JFCW24S05-30 5 VDC 0mA 6A 75mVp-p 10mA 30W 89% 7200µF
JFCW24S12-30 12 VDC 0mA 2.5A 75mVp-p 10mA 30W 89% 1200µF
JFCW24S15-30 15 VDC 0mA 2A 75mVp-p 10mA 30W 89% 1000µF
JFCW24S24-30 24 VDC 0mA 1.25A 75mVp-p 10mA 30W 90% 375µF
JFCW48S33-30
48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 7A 75mVp-p 10mA 23.1W 88% 10000µF
JFCW48S05-30 5 VDC 0mA 6A 75mVp-p 10mA 30W 90% 7200µF
JFCW48S12-30 12 VDC 0mA 2.5A 75mVp-p 8mA 30W 90% 1200µF
JFCW48S15-30 15 VDC 0mA 2A 75mVp-p 8mA 30W 91% 1000µF
JFCW48S24-30 24 VDC 0mA 1.25A 75mVp-p 8mA 30W 92% 375µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number
Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load Max Load
JFCW24D12-30
24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±1.25A 60mVp-p 10mA 30W 89% ±750µF
JFCW24D15-30 ±15 VDC 0mA ±1.0A 60mVp-p 10mA 30W 91% ±500µF
JFCW24D24-30 ±24 VDC 0mA ±0.625A 75mVp-p 12mA 30W 91% ±180µF
JFCW48D12-30
48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±1.25A 60mVp-p 8mA 30W 91% ±750µF
JFCW48D15-30 ±15 VDC 0mA ±1.0A 60mVp-p 8mA 30W 92% ±500µF
JFCW48D24-30 ±24 VDC 0mA ±0.625A 75mVp-p 10mA 30W 92% ±180µF
Rev C
JFCW30 SERIES
30 Watt